# División d Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

#### Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000010956 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY

Account Number : 072450003255 Phone

Fax Number (305) 633-9696

(305) 634~3694

# FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/L

#### a & h family limited partnership

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$1,000.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1/12/2007 1-74 PM 12:00 184-12-2007



### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

<ol> <li>A &amp; H Family Limited Partnership         (Name of Limited Partnership; must co         Partnership")</li> </ol>	orain a suffix such 25 "Limited, "LTD", or "Limited		
2. 1820 North Corporate Lakes Boulevard (Business	, Suite 201, Weston, FL 33326 address of Limited Partnership)		
3. Don Gonzalez, Esq. (Name of Reg	istered Agent for Service of Process)		
s. Won 90	Suite 201, Weston, FL 33326 se for Registered Agent)  Except designation as Registered Agent for Service of	The second	
(weeksperied when mast sign near to se	richt nextfination at Wastightien Wastig fot Selvice of	riocess)	0
6. 1820 North Corporate Lakes Blvd., Sui (Mailing A	te 201, Weston, FL 33326 Idress of the Limited Partnership)	SECRETAS ALLAHASS	07 JAN 12
7. The latest date upon which the Limited	Partnership is to be dissolved is: January 1, 2057	E S	<u>→</u>
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street Address:	STAT	9:47
Arreaza Investment Corp.	1820 N. Corporate Lakes Blvd., Suite 201 Weston, Fl. 33326	∑ <sub>ini</sub>	7
2070000452	f	• -	
Under penalties of perjury I (we) have read	the foregoing and know the contents thereof and the	at the facts	
Signed this 19th day or January .	2007.		
Signature of all general partners:  Lejondro Arreaza, President of Arreaza In	vestment Corp. General Pariner		
General Partner	General Pariner		
General Partner	General Partner		

20/20.9

H07000010956

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(only outsitely follow)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special menuments to ming enter.
-V/T
Office Use Only
1 West



200082737062

01/16/07--01037--002 \*\*125.00

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co							
SUВЛ	ECT: Six O	aks Investments, L		mony)				
		(reade of Dinne	A Liability Con	iparry ;				
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for fill	ing.				
Please	return all corres	condence concerning this matte	er to the followi	ng:		TALL	07	
	Rodney E	E. Reams				AP.	S	
			Name of Person)	<u></u>		<u>- }</u>		
	Reams a	nd Reams, CPA's	<b>;</b>			SEE, I	6 <b>₽</b>	
		(	(Firm/Company)			0		2 2
	2019 Ce	ntre Point Blvd	Suite 10	2		RIC.	59	201
			(Address)					
	Tallahas	see, Florida 323	308					
			/State and Zip Co	de)				
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:					
Rod	ney E. Re	ams	at ( 850	325-64	76			
	(Name	e of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime T	elephone Numb	er)		
Enolos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:						
\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Certificate Certified ( (additional co	of Statu Copy	ıs &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addression Section of Corporation Building Recutive Center See, FL 32301	ns			

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is		
	:	
Six Oaks Investments, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim	ited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
A PORTY OF THE A 1 X		
ARTICLE II - Address:	minoinal affice of the Limited Liebility Caste	
The mailing address and street address of the p	ornicipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	***************************************
2019 Centre Point Blvd	2019 Centre Point Blvd 公主 の	<b>1</b>
Tallahassee, Florida 32308	Tallahassee, Florida 32308	
Suite 102	Suite 102	5 C
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	
Rodney E. Reams Name 2019 Centre Point Blve		· = .
Name 2019 Centre Point Blv		. –
Name 2019 Centre Point Blv	<b>d</b>	
Name 2019 Centre Point Blv Florida street ac	d Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 32308	. = .

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		÷
MGRM	Quality Homes, LLC / FEIN 202427027 2019 Centre Point Blvd Tallahassee, Florida 32308	 	<del>-</del>
MGRM	Chris Morris 3940 WW Kelley Road Tallahassee, Florida 32311	07	
MGRM	Danny Miller Rt 3 Box 2040 Quincy, Florida 32351	JAN 16 PM 12: 00	
	e date of filing: (OPT	TONAI	
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb	E Veuns er or an authorized representative of a member.		-
(In accordance with se of this document const that the facts stated)	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Rodney E. Reams

Page 2 of 2

Typed or printed name of signee